rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales.au@rwc.com
AU-RMC-SS24004R1
Pressure and Temperature
Relief Valves
RMC’s Pressure and Temperature (P&T)
Relief Valves are safety controls for unvented
water heaters. They ensure that the pressure
and temperature of the water do not exceed

Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Model Size Order Code
500kPa 700kPa 850kPa 1000kPa 1400kPa
HT55X 15mm HTX1501 HTX1502 HTX1505 HTX1511 HTX1518
HTE55X-1 15mm - HTEX1501 HTEX1502 HTEX1504 HTEX1509
HTE55X-2 15mm - - HTEX1503 HTEX1506 HTEX1510
HTT55X-1 15mm - HTTX1501 HTTX1502 HTTX1504 HTTX1505
HT575X 20mm HTX2001 HTX2002 HTX2004 HTX2005 HTX2006
HTE575X-1 20mm - - HTEX2001 HTEX2003 HTEX2007
HTE575X-2 20mm - - HTEX2002 HTEX2004 -
Materials
Body Lead Free DZR Brass
Internal Parts Brass and Polysulfone
Seat Disc Silicone Rubber Compound